PD765
Trident Series Process & Temperature Meters
• 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Inputs
• 4-Digit Display, 0.56" (14.2 mm) or 1.20" (30.5 mm)
• Linear or Square Root with Low-Flow Cutoff
• Max/Min Display
• Type 4X, NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Universal Power Supply 85-265 VAC

Refer to PDC and Modbus Serial Communications Protocol manuals for
details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Trident	X2	PD765	•	Large	Display	Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model
Options Installed
PD765-6X0-00 PD765-7X0-00 None
PD765-6X0-10 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X2-00 PD765-7X2-00 2 Relays
PD765-6X2-10 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X3-00 PD765-7X3-00 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6X3-10 4-20 mA Out + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
PD765-7X5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6X5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC Supply
Trident	PD765	•	Standard	Display	Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model
Options Installed
PD765-6R0-00 PD765-7R0-00 None
PD765-6R0-10 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R2-00 PD765-7R2-00 2 Relays
PD765-6R2-10 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R3-00 PD765-7R3-00 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R3-10 4-20 mA Out + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
PD765-7R5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC Supply
Accessories
Model Description
PDA7420 Trident Meter Copy Cable, 7' (2.1 m)
PDA7422 Trident RS-485 Serial Adapter